Position

Shipping/Receiving Specialist
Operations Assistant
Bookstore Sales Clerk |l
Bookstore Sales Clerk IlI
Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Bookstore Sales Clerk | -
Seasonal

Student Aide

Student Aide Student Aide |

Student Aide

Bookstore Seasonal Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

Total Wages

$53,245

$46,857

$45,533

$19,687

$8,263

$6,748

$6,470

$6,255

$4,190

$3,778

$3,753

$3,710

$2,371

$2,329

$2,145

$1,940

$1,928

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,791

$6,295

$6,594

$2,668

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$76

$0

$69

$0

$62



Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Bookstore Seasonal Assistant

Bookstore Sales Clerk | -
Seasonal

Bookstore Sales Clerk | -
Seasonal

Bookstore Sales Clerk | -
Seasonal

Bookstore Sales Clerk | -
Seasonal

Bookstore Sales Clerk | -
Seasonal

Bookstore Sales Clerk | -
Seasonal

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

RC - RC Bookstore

$1,898

$1,898

$1,768

$1,765

$1,454

$1,228

$1,228

$1,128

$1,098

$1,097

$766

$725

$543

$509

$0

$0

$0

$0

$47

$39

$39

$36

$35

$35

$25

$0

$0

$0



