Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Shipping/Receiving Specialist		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$53,245	\$7,791
Operations Assistant		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$46,857	\$6,295
Bookstore Sales Clerk II		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$45,533	\$6,594
Bookstore Sales Clerk III		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$19,687	\$2,668
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$8,263	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$6,748	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$6,470	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$6,255	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$4,190	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$3,778	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$3,753	\$0
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$3,710	\$0
Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$2,371	\$76
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$2,329	\$0
Student Aide	Student Aide I	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$2,145	\$69
Student Aide		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,940	\$0
Bookstore Seasonal Assistant		State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,928	\$62

Student Aide	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,898	\$0
Student Aide	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,898	\$0
Student Aide	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,768	\$0
Student Aide	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,765	\$0
Bookstore Seasonal Assistant	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,454	\$47
Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,228	\$39
Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,228	\$39
Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,128	\$36
Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,098	\$35
Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$1,097	\$35
Bookstore Sales Clerk I - Seasonal	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$766	\$25
Student Aide	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$725	\$0
Student Aide	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$543	\$0
Student Aide	State Center Community College District	RC - RC Bookstore	\$509	\$0